CAN
‘:52;) A%
Place : NBC ID
1 3998
2 842
3 1190
4 1386
5 207
6 11
7 844
8 27
9 257
10 747
11 1545
12 3009
13 5632
14 2718
15 2032
16 3164
17 5667
18 4931
19 5745
20 1884
21 2147
22 4558
23 47
24 291
25 1191
26 5112
27 6184
28 4743
29 2291
30 70
31 4261
32 5143
33 1719
34 4733
35 4047
36 3755
37 4469
38 215
39 1640
40 6837
41 1455
42 5608
43 4640
44 1754
45 3743

XXXIII. European Cup - Club Teams - 2022
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

n b*a

Single ranking for the World ranking list - MEN

Surname and First name : nationality

Kujundzic Alen
Huber Lukas
Bolanca Luka
Jaglicic Uros
Zapletan Zsombor
Karsai Laszlo
Vsetecka Philipp
Kiss Norbert
Luzan Janze
Jovetic Milan
Ramic Uros
Kozma Karoly
Brachtel Tim
Hrustemovic Nermin
Manev Branko
Szulc Michal
Krajnc Anej
Lallinger Manuel
Gollubits Michael
Konopka Mikolaj
Kresovic Zdravko
Juris Lukas
Vlakevski Bojan
Szel Tibor

Mance Matija
Kragelj Gasper
Cabak Tomas
Vsetecka Markus
Simonovic Slobodan
Cech Ivan

Kozak Martin
Svoboda Milan
Dundic Dinko
Topic Ondrej
Weber Mathias
Laal Urmas
Gorecky Rostislav
Gruber Reinhard
Besic Muamer
Gheorghe Verde
Sibal Peter

Jurik Tomas
Fonne Alex
Guresic Vladimir
Sajko Luka

04" to 08" October 2022 in Munchen (GER)

CRO
AUT
CRO
SRB
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
SLO
SRB
BIH
HUN
GER
BIH
CRO
POL
SLO
GER
AUT
POL
SRB
SVK
CRO
HUN
CRO
SLO
CZE
AUT
SRB
SVK
SVK
CZE
BIH
CZE
GER
EST
CZE
AUT
BIH
ROU
SVK
CZE
FRA
BIH
SLO

Club
KK Zapresic
Neunkirchen
KK Zapresic
KK Zapresic
Zengo Alfold Szegedi TE
Zengo Alfold Szegedi TE
Neunkirchen
Zengo Alfold Szegedi TE
Neunkirchen
Zengo Alfold Szegedi TE
KK Zapresic
Zengo Alfold Szegedi TE
SKK Raindorf
KK Rudar Kakanj
KK Zapresic
SKK Trstena Starek
KK Konstruktor
SKK Raindorf
Neunkirchen
SKK Trstena Starek
KK Vojvodina
SKK Trstena Starek
Neunkirchen
Zengo Alfold Szegedi TE
KK Zapresic
KK Konstruktor
TJ Valasske Mezirici
Neunkirchen
KK Vojvodina
SKK Trstena Starek
SKK Trstena Starek
SKK Raindorf
KK Rudar Kakanj
TJ Valasske Mezirici
SKK Raindorf
KK PinPin
TJ Valasske Mezirici
ASKC Fugger Sterzing
KK Rudar Kakanj
CSO Talmaciu
SKK Trstena Starek
TJ Valasske Mezirici
BC Egal'Or Colmar
KK Rudar Kakanj
KK Konstruktor

All

438
425
416
427
430
424
403
433
403
428
391
409
418
381
430
415
412
381
395
424
395
398
408
422
391
407
405
406
398
402
397
410
401
385
399
410
406
401
403
398
382
393
385
405
388

Clear off : Fault

268
272
276
264
259
263
282
239
269
237
274
255
245
271
220
232
235
263
247
217
245
241
230
215
245
227
228
226
232
227
229
211
220
235
219
206
203
208
203
208
224
208
216
194
211

0
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Total

706
697
692
691
689
687
685
672
672
665
665
664
663
652
650
647
647
644
642
641
640
639
638
637
636
634
633
632
630
629
626
621
621
620
618
616
609
609
606
606
606
601
601
599
599
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O XXXIII. European Cup - Club Teams - 2022
CZ/ N B Section NiI:epin Bowlilr:l’g Classic in the WNBA
) wnba 04" to 08" October 2022 in Munchen (GER)
Single ranking for the World ranking list - MEN
Place : NBC ID :Surname and First name : nationality Club All clear off - Fault: Total
46 6237 :Raab Alexander GER SKK Raindorf 400 : 196 @ 1 596
47 3108 :Alagic Amar BIH KK Rudar Kakanj 382 : 212 @ 1 594
48 6357 :Gajin Dragan SRB KK Vojvodina 388 i 201 1 589
49 5442 :Starek Martin SVK SKK Trstena Starek 361 - 225 @ 5 586
50 6500 :Sandler Jan GER SKK Raindorf 352 : 231 : 3 583
51 930 :Piksar Guido EST KK PinPin 361 © 220 @ 6 581
52 3580 :Hofer Manuel ITA ASKC Fugger Sterzing 381 | 198 579
53 6669 :Keregdarto Boris SRB KK Vojvodina 391 : 184 @ 3 575
54 5859 :Todorovic Nemanja SRB KK Vojvodina 383 : 192 1 O 575
55 1305 :Pinteric Robi SLO KK Konstruktor 385 189 | 6 574
56 1058 :Jandik Dalibor CZE TJ Valasske Mezirici 365 : 208 : 3 573
57 2768 :Jurancic Timi SLO KK Konstruktor 365 @ 206 : O 571
58 210 :Holler Franz ITA ASKC Fugger Sterzing 384 : 185 : 6 569
59 451 :iZvezic Bostjan SLO KK Konstruktor 380 @ 189 1 569
60 6839 :Vasile Sorin Mitru ROU CSO Talmaciu 402 ¢ 165 @ 4 567
61 4301 :Kohari Veiko EST KK PinPin 383 : 183 : 8 566
62 3102 :Nikolic Igor SRB KK Vojvodina 364 : 198 | 1 562
63 5781 :Karahodzic Kemal BIH KK Rudar Kakanj 368 : 190 : 1 558
64 6769 :Hensel Michel FRA BC Egal'Or Colmar 362 : 194 | 5 556
65 6322 :Voitka Sander EST KK PinPin 358 : 198 : 6 556
66 1081 :Zini Stefan ITA ASKC Fugger Sterzing 369 : 185 : 4 554
67 1532 :Cazacu Calin-loan ROU CSO Talmaciu 355 192 @ 2 547
68 6700 :Balan Stefan Romeo ROU CSO Talmaciu 392 ¢ 154 © 4 546
69 3154 :Ralser Egon ITA ASKC Fugger Sterzing 390 : 148 : 7 538
70 929 Piksar Gert EST KK PinPin 365 ¢ 170 @ 4 535
71 1213 ‘Engel Joerg GER BC Egal'Or Colmar 362 ¢ 169 | 6 531
72 4893 :Tarno Jaan EST KK PinPin 379 @ 151 @ 12 530
73 5499 :Hugele Cyril FRA BC Egal'Or Colmar 362 : 165 : 3 527
74 1438 :Vreavu Alin ROU CSO Talmaciu 350 : 172 @ 2 522
75 1209 :Bosch Jean-Pierre FRA BC Egal'Or Colmar 347 ¢ 173 5 520
76 5080 :Holler Lorenz ITA ASKC Fugger Sterzing 349 @ 170 6 519
77 6359 :Conreaux Jean-Pierre FRA BC Egal'Or Colmar 362 : 149 : 15 511
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